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 Friday 1st April 05:01 06:38 1:11 4:39 7:38 8:53
 Saturday 2nd April 04:59 06:35 1:10 4:40 7:39 8:54
 Sunday 3rd April 04:56 06:33 1:10 4:40 7:41 8:55
 Monday 4th April 04:54 06:31 1:10 4:41 7:43 8:57
 Tuesday 5th April 04:51 06:29 1:10 4:42 7:44 8:58
 Wednesday 6th April 04:49 06:26 1:09 4:43 7:46 9:00
 Thursday 7th April 04:46 06:24 1:09 4:44 7:48 9:01
 Friday 8th April 04:43 06:22 1:09 4:45 7:50 9:03
 Saturday 9th April 04:41 06:20 1:08 4:46 7:51 9:04
 Sunday 10th April 04:38 06:17 1:08 4:46 7:53 9:06
 Monday 11th April 04:36 06:15 1:08 4:47 7:55 9:07
 Tuesday 12th April 04:33 06:13 1:08 4:48 7:56 9:09
 Wednesday 13th April 04:31 06:11 1:07 4:49 7:58 9:10
 Thursday 14th April 04:28 06:08 1:07 4:50 8:00 9:12
 Friday 15th April 04:26 06:06 1:07 4:50 8:01 9:13
 Saturday 16th April 04:23 06:04 1:07 4:51 8:03 9:14
 Sunday 17th April 04:21 06:02 1:06 4:52 8:05 9:16
 Monday 18th April 04:18 06:00 1:06 4:53 8:07 9:17
 Tuesday 19th April 04:16 05:58 1:06 4:54 8:08 9:19
 Wednesday 20th April 04:14 05:56 1:06 4:54 8:10 9:20
 Thursday 21st April 04:11 05:53 1:06 4:55 8:12 9:22
 Friday 22nd April 04:09 05:51 1:05 4:56 8:13 9:23
 Saturday 23rd April 04:06 05:49 1:05 4:57 8:15 9:25
 Sunday 24th April 04:04 05:47 1:05 4:57 8:17 9:26
 Monday 25th April 04:02 05:45 1:05 4:58 8:18 9:28
 Tuesday 26th April 03:59 05:43 1:05 4:59 8:20 9:29
 Wednesday 27th April 03:57 05:41 1:04 4:59 8:22 9:30
 Thursday 28th April 03:55 05:39 1:04 5:00 8:23 9:32
 Friday 29th April 03:53 05:37 1:04 5:01 8:25 9:33
 Saturday 30th April 03:50 05:35 1:04 5:02 8:27 9:35
 Sunday 1st May 03:46 05:32 1:04 5:02 8:30 9:37
 Monday 2nd May 03:44 05:30 1:04 5:32 8:31 9:39

APRIL 2022
LUTON COMMUNITY RAMADAN PRAYER TIMETABLE

CRISIS AID PRAYER TIMETABLE
APRIL 2022 - 1443

CHARITY REG N
O

. 1157507

WWW.CRISISAID.ORG.UK • 01582 211 066

DONATE TODAY

Prophet 
Muhammad (PBUH)

...are those who feed others
The Best of  You...

RAMADAN 2022

CRISIS AID

£30 Per
Family

FEEDS 1 FAMILY FOR 1 MONTH

Food Parcel

£3 Per
Person

MUST FEED 60 PEOPLE

Kaffarah

£4
PER FAMILY MEMBER

Zakat al-Fitr

£3
PER PERSON PER MEAL

Iftar Meal

2.5% of one’s
wealth

(SAVINGS/GOLD/SILVER &
 COMMERCIAL ITEMS)

Zakat

£3 Per
Fast

IF YOU’RE UNABLE TO FAST

Fidyah

Corporate
Sponsors:


